Agreement #	7784

	₋egi	istar	#	23-0930
--	------	-------	---	---------

AGREEMENT CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared:	06/08/2023	Need Date:	06/23/2023			
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT:		CONTRACT	CONTRACTOR:			
Department: Dept. Contact: Phone: Department Head Signature:	Probation	Name:	SCRAM of California			
	Jackie S. Cook	Address:	3456 Camino Del Rio North			
	x5588		San Diego CA 92108			
	Brian Richart Digitally signed by Brian Richart Date: 2023.06.08 08:21:44 -0700	Phone:	925-597-0340			
		Org Code:	2500000			
		(if applicable	e):			
CONTRACTING	DEDARTMENT.	Funding So	urce:			
•						
Contract Term. 6	/1/23 - 5/31/25	Contract value	\$ 2,520,000.	.00		
COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)						
	Disapproved:	Date: 06/13/20	23	By: Janeth SanPedro Digitally signed by Janeth SanPedro Date: 2023.06.13 17:40:22-0700'		
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:		By:		
				-		
Description: Equip Contract Term: 6 COUNTY COUNS Approved:	Review and approve ment and training for electronic monitoring serve /1/23 - 5/31/25 SEL: (Must approve all contracts Disapproved:	Project # (if applicable Funding Socioes Contract Value and MOU's) Date: 06/13/20	e): urce: e: \$2,520,000.	By: Janeth SanPedro Digitally signed by		

HR APPROVAL: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

RISK MANAGEMENT: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

PLEASE EMAIL FOR PICK-UP jackie.cook@edcgov.us Thank you!